
Fall Component, 2019 

 Saturday, September 7  Mandatory Orientation for Academic Component 

     Location: Bevill Center on Sparks Campus / Time: 10:00am-11:30am 

 Thursday, October 3  Class Time @Sparks from 5:00-7:15pm 

     (No transportation) 

 Saturday, October 12  Super Saturday, Huntingdon College–Montgomery, AL 

     *Preview Day* 

     (Transportation Provided) 

 Thursday, November 14  Class Time @Sparks from 5:00-7:15pm 

     (No transportation) 

 Saturday, November 23  Super Saturday– Columbus State University 

     Discovery Day: Columbus, GA– (Transportation provided) 

 Saturday, December 14  National Test Date for ACT– payment vouchers    

     provided for 11th and 12th graders plus any 9th    

     or 10th grader that scored a 17+ on practice    

     test  

     *Anyone not taking the official ACT will be required to take the  

     practice ACT in the Bevill Center (Transportation provided) 
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Spring Component, 2020 

 

 Saturday, January 11   Super Saturday - Career Day (Dothan Campus)/Seniors (FAFSA 

      & Scholarships)  (Transportation provided) 

 Thursday, January 23   Class Time @Sparks from 5:00-7:15pm (No transportation) 

 Saturday, February 1   Super Saturday, Valdosta State University Preview Day,         

      Valdosta, GA (Transportation Provided)  

 Thursday, March 19   Class Time @Sparks from 5:00-7:15pm (No transportation) 

 Saturday, March 28   Super Saturday, FAMU Preview Day - Tallahassee, FL 

      Transportation Provided) 

 Thursday, April 2    Class Time @Sparks from 5:00-7:15pm (No transportation) 

 Friday, April 10    Good Friday - Troy University Campus Tour– Troy, AL-  

      (Transportation provided) 

 Thursday, May 7    Mandatory Summer Component Orientation 5:00-7pm 
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